

After Notice
Sr. No. 211

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

CM No. 3277//2019
In SWP No. 693/2016

Miss Nazia Gull and Ors.

Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Anees ul Islam, Adv.

V/s

State and Ors.

Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Tashi Rabstan, Judge

ORDER

Reply affidavit, if any, be filed by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 21.04.2021.

**(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge**

Srinagar

19.02.2021

"Shamim Dar"