

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 693/2016 c/w i)SWP 2554/2015

MISS NAZIA GULL AND OTHERS

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Munazah Fayaz, Advocate vice
Mr. Anis ul Islam, Advocate.

Vs.

STATE AND OTHERS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Nowbahar Khan, AC.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

26.11.2024

Rejoinder has not been filed by counsel for the petitioners.

Four weeks last and final opportunity is granted to counsel for the
petitioners for filing the same.

List on 03.02.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

26.11.2024

Ishaq