

S. No. 51
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 693/2016

Miss Nazia Gull and Ors. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)
Through: Mr. Anis ul Islam, Advocate

Vs.

State and Ors. ...Respondent(s)
Through: Mr. Faheem Nisar Shah, GA

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
14.07.2025

Record shall be produced positively by next date of hearing before the
Bench.
List on 25.08.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
14.07.2025
Shabroz