

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 693/2016

MISS NAZIA GULL AND OTHERS

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Asif Wani, Advocate for P 3 only.

Vs.

STATE AND OTHERS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ilyas Nazir Laway, GA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

26.09.2025

Counsel for the respondents seeks and is granted three weeks further time to comply with the earlier order for production of record.

List on 19.11.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

26.09.2025

Ishaq