

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 693/2016 IA(1/2016[01/2016]) CM(3277/2019)

Miss Nazia Gull and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Aasif Wani, Advocate
Mr. Adil Mushtaq, Advocate.

Vs.

State and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Iliyas Laway, GA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

11.02.2026

Counsel for the respondents is granted two weeks last and final opportunity for production of the record, failing which, appropriate orders shall follow.

List on **04.03.2026.**

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
11.02.2026
"Hilal"