

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 693/2016

MISS NAZIA GULL AND OTHERS ...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Aasif Wani, Advocate for R 3.

Vs.

STATE AND OTHERS ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ilyas Nazir Laway, GA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER

14.08.2026

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner No.3, the matter is adjourned.

List on 22.09.2026.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

14.08.2026

Ishaq